Sr,No Needle Desription Needle Code QTY Price/ Needle Total Price
1 40 mm, Half Circle , Round Bodied  with bore 65 and wire 112 DZ-40-65-112 / DZ-40-65-110 3500 ₹3.50 ₹12,250.00
2 20 mm , Half Circle , Round Bodied with bore 33 and wire 56 DZ-20-33-56 3000 ₹4.00 ₹12,000.00
3  40 mm, Half Circle, Round bodied Heavy with bore 68 and wire 108 DZ-40-68-108 3500 ₹3.50 ₹12,250.00
4 30 mm, Half Circle, Round Bodied with bore 48 and wire 81 DZ-30-48-81 / DZ -30-48-78 3000 ₹3.50 ₹10,500.00
5 20 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round bodied with bore 24 and wire 43/46 DZ-20-24-46 3000 ₹4.50 ₹13,500.00
6 30 mm, half Circle, Round Bodied with bore 48 and wire 86 DZ-30-48-86 3500 ₹3.50 ₹12,250.00
7 25 mm, 5/8 circle , cutting with bore 40  and wire 66 EY-25-40-66 3000 ₹4.00 ₹12,000.00
8 50 mm, Half Circle, Round Bodied with bore 106 and wire 157 DZ-50-106-157 3000 ₹7.00 ₹21,000.00
9 30 mm, Half Circle, Round Bodied, Double with bore 33 and wire 61 DZ-30-33-61 / DZ-30-33-66 5000 ₹4.00 ₹20,000.00
10 26 mm, Half circle, Round bodied with bore 33 and wire 71 DZ--26-33-71 2000 ₹4.00 ₹8,000.00
11 37 mm, 1/2 circle, taper cut with bore 48 and wire 112 DK-37-48-112 / DK-37-48-110 2000 ₹4.00 ₹8,000.00
12 30 mm, Half circle, Round bodied with bore 57 and wire 98 DZ-30-57-98 3000 ₹3.50 ₹10,500.00
13 16 mm, Curved Cutting with bore 25 and wire 43 CY-16-25-43 2500 ₹4.75 ₹11,875.00
14 45 mm, Half Circle Reverse cutting with bore 59 and wire 108 DX-45-59-108 3000 ₹4.00 ₹12,000.00
15 26 mm, Curved Reverse Cutting with bore 33 and wire 71 CY-26-33-71 2500 ₹4.50 ₹11,250.00
16 60 mm, Curved, Cutting with bore 59 and wire 127 CY-60-59-127 3000 ₹6.00 ₹18,000.00
17 16 mm, Curved Cutting with bore 33 and wire 56 CY-16-33-56 2500 ₹4.50 ₹11,250.00
18 26  mm, Half Circle, Reverse cutting with bore 60 and wire 98 DX-26-60-98 3000 ₹4.00 ₹12,000.00
19 26 mm, Half Circle, Round bodied with bore 28 and wire 53 DZ-26-28-53 5000 ₹4.50 ₹22,500.00
20  18 mm, half curcle Taper cut with bore 23 and wire 43 DK-18-23-43 2500 ₹4.75 ₹11,875.00
21 50 mm,1/2 Circle Round Bodied with bore 59 and wire 108 DZ-50-59-108 2500 ₹3.50 ₹8,750.00
22 40 mm ,3/8 Circle Round Bodied with bore 43 and wire 88 CZ-40-43-88 2500 ₹3.50 ₹8,750.00
23 12 mm , 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting with bore 24 and wire 43 CX-12-24-43 3200 ₹4.75 ₹15,200.00
24 30 mm, CURVE ROUND BODY with bore 43 and wire 88 CZ-30-43-88 2400 ₹3.50 ₹8,400.00
72100 ₹3,04,100.00